magenli.com

37V 3100171X 70 17700
N1701X SPORTSYSTEM n1an naximn



N7V9N2 71VON7 NN131 777 N'7IX1TN NAXWN
27000 7w (7nWn 2¥N) NNMo71 NN1o7 N

Y17 72 100171X X107 771N 7710 177000
TIOM ,NI7N NAV NWA L FIBA qYwixn 0oz
.(TTX 1T) 700 N177 7192 N3N

Nvaon NN’ 1Dw7 10X 17Nn7

D1 D'XNN 170NN, NIN71II0 1IN ;7000 NONN
YIN WY

12V DT7N0 TTINT 21XV [7700 1370
.0N121 NI NN EATIN L 71IVONT7 N13,3 7V 3 7NWn Ninn
24 11V OV YIN WINWWY7 DXNNTIN710 177000 - .FIBA qwixn
Mo1N 7712 070 225 7w NV72 7V 700N DTN N3N NIY
VINTA 7V 121 TN TXT TN 7Y 1207 Tvimn L, PVC

NN T19M 7712 070 12 121V, nNnDINM N1D12T N7 0DV 791010
121, FIBA qwWIXD 19m171X X107 i71WINT INMIXI7ION MWV N177
.NOX17 DIDAN VIAY77 DTN

FIBA qwixn 713 1700 1370 Hydroplay ACE 30N3
N"0 2251072

7702 DN7XNI0IX DMIXNN N3N TTIOM 771 1771700
1O1¥N — NIVINTN 71700 911 7V NI3IN7 IXINN0
NITINY 7¥21 NOL7Y NIIN 7V ,nay ,axivn PVC nwy
NN 107 1112 N1711VN N3O 7v2 .NV172 NNl
Jmnn

D11V 0N 71WNN N2 D177 NNXOIX [70NY7
70 077 N7

FIBAwIXnIDXNN 7NN
.1270:2008EN ninoa ;72 TV ;7NN »

www.magenli.com - 074-780-8400- magenli@g-il.com | 1750 V19D



1800

1050

100

R 3 ‘.':;4 S kAt
e

1060
4 o
i =
: 5ol
;
o+ 8
o
o =t
.
S 3
~ 3 50
SIS, BRI
1130 1000 1200
1460
2030 2250
1
COURT'S LINE
{ T 8|
o [[ ] ot
?‘ ‘
Py
150 - s
8
B o R
T ‘ 3180 50
RN I
1900
3820
:i"‘.ﬁ
aerng
< 3
© & i @
© 0
o o
S

www.magenli.com - 074-780-8400- magenli@g-il.com | 1750 V19N



Ballast

Extra
ballast

SCREW 12x30
WASHER M12
FIXING PLATE

Steel base

Ballast

SCREW 12x30
WASHER M12
FIXING PLATE

Steel base

SCREW 10X65
WASHER M10
RUBBER RING
WASHER M10

X

FIXING PLATE

N.B: USE M10 BRASS CAP TO CLOSE GROUND'S
HOLE AFTER REMOVAL OF THE BASKETBALL
BACKSTOP.

GROUND PLUG
(diameter 24 mm -
lenght 200 mm)

L)

www.magenli.com - 074-780-8400- magenli@g-il.com | 1750 V19D



